Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G60C36KT)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G600C30K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV532G60C30)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVVR532G60C30)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

10+

Fiyat

140,70 USD

136,50 USD

115,40 USD

125,90 USD



